
11/20/2024 10:06:23 AMPage: 1 of 146

Precinct Registered
Voters Voters Cast % Turnout

County
County

3065934001 1,107 868 78.41%
3065934002 1,217 1,003 82.42%
3065934003 1,496 1,299 86.83%
3065934004 1,674 1,425 85.13%
3065934005 1,534 1,288 83.96%
3065934006 622 525 84.41%
3065934007 1,504 1,162 77.26%
3065934008 1,818 1,458 80.20%
3065934009 610 378 61.97%
3065934010 1,207 1,091 90.39%
3065934011 1,814 1,457 80.32%
3065934012 1,776 1,501 84.52%
3065934013 1,495 1,223 81.81%
3065934014 1,293 1,138 88.01%
3065934015 847 710 83.83%
3065934016 1,705 1,424 83.52%
3065934017 1,674 1,378 82.32%
3065934018 1,115 904 81.08%
3065934019 1,670 1,425 85.33%
3065934020 2,004 1,653 82.49%
3065934021 799 615 76.97%
3065934022 1,351 1,078 79.79%
3065934023 1,711 1,304 76.21%
3065934024 555 389 70.09%
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Precinct Registered
Voters Voters Cast % Turnout

3065934025 1,436 1,038 72.28%
3065934026 1,440 1,210 84.03%
3065934027 604 469 77.65%
3065934028 1,611 1,359 84.36%
3065934029 1,552 1,330 85.70%
3065934030 1,743 1,448 83.08%
3065934031 966 787 81.47%
3065934032 1,809 1,457 80.54%
3065934033 472 381 80.72%
County - Total 44,231 36,175 81.79%

Cumulative
Cumulative 0 0 N/A
Cumulative - Total 0 0 N/A
County - Total 44,231 36,175 81.79%
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Presidential Electors (Vote for  1)   
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3065934001 868 1,107 6 1
3065934002 1,003 1,217 17 1
3065934003 1,299 1,496 18 2
3065934004 1,425 1,674 21 2
3065934005 1,288 1,534 12 2
3065934006 525 622 6 0
3065934007 1,162 1,504 18 0
3065934008 1,458 1,818 15 1
3065934009 378 610 5 2
3065934010 1,091 1,207 10 1
3065934011 1,457 1,814 17 4
3065934012 1,501 1,776 21 3
3065934013 1,223 1,495 17 1
3065934014 1,138 1,293 13 0
3065934015 710 847 10 0
3065934016 1,424 1,705 16 1
3065934017 1,378 1,674 17 5
3065934018 904 1,115 9 1
3065934019 1,425 1,670 17 3
3065934020 1,653 2,004 21 2
3065934021 615 799 7 0
3065934022 1,078 1,351 9 1
3065934023 1,304 1,711 11 3
3065934024 389 555 3 1
3065934025 1,038 1,436 11 4
3065934026 1,210 1,440 15 1
3065934027 469 604 3 0
3065934028 1,359 1,611 17 3
3065934029 1,330 1,552 21 1
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3065934001 690 80.14% 141 16.38%
3065934002 790 80.20% 156 15.84%
3065934003 1,018 79.59% 236 18.45%
3065934004 1,086 77.46% 274 19.54%
3065934005 1,002 78.65% 240 18.84%
3065934006 385 74.18% 119 22.93%
3065934007 833 72.81% 270 23.60%
3065934008 1,059 73.44% 331 22.95%
3065934009 252 67.92% 107 28.84%
3065934010 712 65.93% 337 31.20%
3065934011 502 34.96% 896 62.40%
3065934012 843 57.08% 588 39.81%
3065934013 819 67.97% 358 29.71%
3065934014 710 63.11% 393 34.93%
3065934015 305 43.57% 372 53.14%
3065934016 403 28.64% 965 68.59%
3065934017 757 55.83% 550 40.56%
3065934018 452 50.56% 424 47.43%
3065934019 583 41.49% 785 55.87%
3065934020 680 41.72% 902 55.34%
3065934021 253 41.61% 333 54.77%
3065934022 488 45.69% 549 51.40%
3065934023 444 34.42% 815 63.18%
3065934024 199 51.69% 177 45.97%
3065934025 327 31.96% 679 66.37%
3065934026 577 48.32% 573 47.99%
3065934027 336 72.10% 118 25.32%
3065934028 871 65.05% 433 32.34%
3065934029 826 63.15% 452 34.56%
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County
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3065934001 0 0.00% 3 0.35% 10 1.16% 1 0.12% 1 0.12% 15 1.74% 0 0.00%
3065934002 0 0.00% 8 0.81% 15 1.52% 0 0.00% 5 0.51% 11 1.12% 0 0.00%
3065934003 0 0.00% 8 0.63% 4 0.31% 1 0.08% 2 0.16% 9 0.70% 1 0.08%
3065934004 1 0.07% 9 0.64% 6 0.43% 1 0.07% 4 0.29% 21 1.50% 0 0.00%
3065934005 0 0.00% 5 0.39% 9 0.71% 1 0.08% 2 0.16% 14 1.10% 1 0.08%
3065934006 0 0.00% 2 0.39% 5 0.96% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 8 1.54% 0 0.00%
3065934007 1 0.09% 7 0.61% 10 0.87% 0 0.00% 3 0.26% 18 1.57% 2 0.17%
3065934008 0 0.00% 6 0.42% 15 1.04% 2 0.14% 8 0.55% 18 1.25% 3 0.21%
3065934009 2 0.54% 3 0.81% 3 0.81% 1 0.27% 0 0.00% 3 0.81% 0 0.00%
3065934010 0 0.00% 12 1.11% 2 0.19% 3 0.28% 2 0.19% 12 1.11% 0 0.00%
3065934011 0 0.00% 6 0.42% 4 0.28% 3 0.21% 1 0.07% 24 1.67% 0 0.00%
3065934012 0 0.00% 11 0.74% 8 0.54% 0 0.00% 3 0.20% 23 1.56% 1 0.07%
3065934013 1 0.08% 7 0.58% 5 0.41% 1 0.08% 1 0.08% 12 1.00% 1 0.08%
3065934014 0 0.00% 7 0.62% 4 0.36% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 11 0.98% 0 0.00%
3065934015 0 0.00% 8 1.14% 5 0.71% 1 0.14% 0 0.00% 9 1.29% 0 0.00%
3065934016 2 0.14% 8 0.57% 4 0.28% 1 0.07% 3 0.21% 21 1.49% 0 0.00%
3065934017 2 0.15% 7 0.52% 8 0.59% 0 0.00% 3 0.22% 28 2.06% 1 0.07%
3065934018 1 0.11% 2 0.22% 5 0.56% 1 0.11% 1 0.11% 8 0.89% 0 0.00%
3065934019 1 0.07% 11 0.78% 2 0.14% 5 0.36% 0 0.00% 18 1.28% 0 0.00%
3065934020 1 0.06% 6 0.37% 8 0.49% 2 0.12% 3 0.18% 28 1.72% 0 0.00%
3065934021 0 0.00% 7 1.15% 7 1.15% 1 0.16% 3 0.49% 4 0.66% 0 0.00%
3065934022 1 0.09% 9 0.84% 4 0.37% 1 0.09% 2 0.19% 14 1.31% 0 0.00%
3065934023 1 0.08% 4 0.31% 9 0.70% 1 0.08% 0 0.00% 16 1.24% 0 0.00%
3065934024 0 0.00% 2 0.52% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 2 0.52% 5 1.30% 0 0.00%
3065934025 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 3 0.29% 14 1.37% 0 0.00%
3065934026 3 0.25% 3 0.25% 15 1.26% 1 0.08% 3 0.25% 19 1.59% 0 0.00%
3065934027 0 0.00% 2 0.43% 5 1.07% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 5 1.07% 0 0.00%
3065934028 1 0.07% 9 0.67% 7 0.52% 0 0.00% 2 0.15% 15 1.12% 1 0.07%
3065934029 1 0.08% 5 0.38% 7 0.54% 1 0.08% 1 0.08% 15 1.15% 0 0.00%
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3065934001 861 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0
3065934002 985 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0
3065934003 1,279 1 0.08% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0
3065934004 1,402 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0
3065934005 1,274 0 0.00% 1 0.08% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0
3065934006 519 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0
3065934007 1,144 0 0.00% 2 0.17% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0
3065934008 1,442 0 0.00% 1 0.07% 0 0.00% 2 0.14% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0
3065934009 371 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0
3065934010 1,080 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0
3065934011 1,436 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0
3065934012 1,477 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 0.07% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0
3065934013 1,205 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 0.08% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0
3065934014 1,125 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0
3065934015 700 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0
3065934016 1,407 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0
3065934017 1,356 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 0.07% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0
3065934018 894 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0
3065934019 1,405 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0
3065934020 1,630 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0
3065934021 608 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0
3065934022 1,068 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0
3065934023 1,290 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0
3065934024 385 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0
3065934025 1,023 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0
3065934026 1,194 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0
3065934027 466 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0
3065934028 1,339 0 0.00% 1 0.07% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0
3065934029 1,308 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0
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3065934030 1,448 1,743 17 1
3065934031 787 966 9 2
3065934032 1,457 1,809 15 2
3065934033 381 472 8 0

County - Total 36,175 44,231 432 51
Cumulative

Cumulative 0 0 0 0
Cumulative - Total 0 0 0 0

County - Total 36,175 44,231 432 51
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3065934030 1,080 75.52% 313 21.89%
3065934031 543 69.97% 218 28.09%
3065934032 717 49.79% 688 47.78%
3065934033 135 36.19% 232 62.20%

County - Total 20,677 57.93% 14,024 39.29%
Cumulative

Cumulative 0 0
Cumulative - Total 0 0

County - Total 20,677 57.93% 14,024 39.29%
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3065934030 1 0.07% 8 0.56% 8 0.56% 0 0.00% 3 0.21% 17 1.19% 0 0.00%
3065934031 0 0.00% 4 0.52% 1 0.13% 1 0.13% 0 0.00% 9 1.16% 0 0.00%
3065934032 0 0.00% 10 0.69% 9 0.63% 1 0.07% 1 0.07% 14 0.97% 0 0.00%
3065934033 0 0.00% 1 0.27% 1 0.27% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 4 1.07% 0 0.00%

County - Total 20 0.06% 200 0.56% 205 0.57% 31 0.09% 62 0.17% 462 1.29% 11 0.03%
Cumulative

Cumulative 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Cumulative - Total 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

County - Total 20 0.06% 200 0.56% 205 0.57% 31 0.09% 62 0.17% 462 1.29% 11 0.03%
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3065934030 1,430 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0
3065934031 776 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0
3065934032 1,440 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0
3065934033 373 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0

County - Total 35,692 1 0.00% 5 0.01% 0 0.00% 5 0.01% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0
Cumulative

Cumulative 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Cumulative - Total 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

County - Total 35,692 1 0.00% 5 0.01% 0 0.00% 5 0.01% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0
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Representative to the 119th United States Congress - District 3 (Vote for  1)   
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3065934001 868 1,107 67 3
3065934002 1,003 1,217 38 1
3065934003 1,299 1,496 34 2
3065934004 1,425 1,674 67 4
3065934005 1,288 1,534 35 3
3065934006 525 622 14 1
3065934007 1,162 1,504 57 2
3065934008 1,458 1,818 61 4
3065934009 378 610 20 1
3065934010 1,091 1,207 33 3
3065934011 1,457 1,814 42 7
3065934012 1,501 1,776 49 5
3065934013 1,223 1,495 42 2
3065934014 1,138 1,293 40 0
3065934015 710 847 24 1
3065934016 1,424 1,705 61 5
3065934017 1,378 1,674 57 6
3065934018 904 1,115 43 0
3065934019 1,425 1,670 57 2
3065934020 1,653 2,004 78 6
3065934021 615 799 28 4
3065934022 1,078 1,351 47 4
3065934023 1,304 1,711 49 8
3065934024 389 555 17 6
3065934025 1,038 1,436 34 3
3065934026 1,210 1,440 41 1
3065934027 469 604 26 0
3065934028 1,359 1,611 37 1
3065934029 1,330 1,552 51 0
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3065934001 642 80.45% 124 15.54%
3065934002 796 82.57% 142 14.73%
3065934003 1,004 79.49% 235 18.61%
3065934004 1,077 79.54% 251 18.54%
3065934005 983 78.64% 239 19.12%
3065934006 387 75.88% 111 21.76%
3065934007 821 74.43% 241 21.85%
3065934008 1,021 73.30% 310 22.25%
3065934009 244 68.35% 91 25.49%
3065934010 698 66.16% 344 32.61%
3065934011 494 35.09% 871 61.86%
3065934012 818 56.53% 588 40.64%
3065934013 787 66.75% 369 31.30%
3065934014 692 63.02% 382 34.79%
3065934015 304 44.38% 358 52.26%
3065934016 392 28.87% 912 67.16%
3065934017 725 55.13% 554 42.13%
3065934018 433 50.29% 402 46.69%
3065934019 565 41.36% 755 55.27%
3065934020 675 43.02% 836 53.28%
3065934021 248 42.54% 318 54.55%
3065934022 465 45.28% 529 51.51%
3065934023 431 34.56% 780 62.55%
3065934024 197 53.83% 159 43.44%
3065934025 320 31.97% 650 64.94%
3065934026 579 49.57% 552 47.26%
3065934027 313 70.65% 110 24.83%
3065934028 864 65.40% 423 32.02%
3065934029 796 62.24% 452 35.34%
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3065934001 25 3.13% 7 0.88% 798 0
3065934002 17 1.76% 9 0.93% 964 0
3065934003 17 1.35% 7 0.55% 1,263 0
3065934004 23 1.70% 3 0.22% 1,354 0
3065934005 19 1.52% 9 0.72% 1,250 0
3065934006 7 1.37% 5 0.98% 510 0
3065934007 28 2.54% 13 1.18% 1,103 0
3065934008 40 2.87% 22 1.58% 1,393 0
3065934009 16 4.48% 6 1.68% 357 0
3065934010 13 1.23% 0 0.00% 1,055 0
3065934011 37 2.63% 6 0.43% 1,408 0
3065934012 33 2.28% 8 0.55% 1,447 0
3065934013 16 1.36% 7 0.59% 1,179 0
3065934014 21 1.91% 3 0.27% 1,098 0
3065934015 19 2.77% 4 0.58% 685 0
3065934016 45 3.31% 9 0.66% 1,358 0
3065934017 30 2.28% 6 0.46% 1,315 0
3065934018 20 2.32% 6 0.70% 861 0
3065934019 40 2.93% 6 0.44% 1,366 0
3065934020 50 3.19% 8 0.51% 1,569 0
3065934021 13 2.23% 4 0.69% 583 0
3065934022 29 2.82% 4 0.39% 1,027 0
3065934023 29 2.33% 7 0.56% 1,247 0
3065934024 7 1.91% 3 0.82% 366 0
3065934025 25 2.50% 6 0.60% 1,001 0
3065934026 29 2.48% 8 0.68% 1,168 0
3065934027 16 3.61% 4 0.90% 443 0
3065934028 30 2.27% 4 0.30% 1,321 0
3065934029 22 1.72% 9 0.70% 1,279 0
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Precinct Tim
es
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as
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te
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Vo
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de

rvo
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s

Ov
er

vo
te

s

3065934030 1,448 1,743 78 3
3065934031 787 966 36 2
3065934032 1,457 1,809 58 5
3065934033 381 472 21 2

County - Total 36,175 44,231 1,442 97
Cumulative

Cumulative 0 0 0 0
Cumulative - Total 0 0 0 0

County - Total 36,175 44,231 1,442 97

Precinct Ad
am

 Fr
isc

h
(D

EM
) 

Je
ff 

Hu
rd

(R
EP

) 

3065934030 1,006 73.59% 308 22.53%
3065934031 522 69.69% 207 27.64%
3065934032 704 50.50% 663 47.56%
3065934033 130 36.31% 223 62.29%

County - Total 20,133 58.13% 13,489 38.95%
Cumulative

Cumulative 0 0
Cumulative - Total 0 0

County - Total 20,133 58.13% 13,489 38.95%
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m

es
 W
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d
W

rit
e-
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3065934030 34 2.49% 19 1.39% 1,367 0
3065934031 18 2.40% 2 0.27% 749 0
3065934032 19 1.36% 8 0.57% 1,394 0
3065934033 4 1.12% 1 0.28% 358 0

County - Total 791 2.28% 223 0.64% 34,636 0
Cumulative

Cumulative 0 0 0 0
Cumulative - Total 0 0 0 0

County - Total 791 2.28% 223 0.64% 34,636 0
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State Board of Education Member - Congressional District 3 (Vote for  1)   

Precinct Tim
es

 C
as

t

Re
gis

te
re

d 
Vo

te
rs

Un
de

rvo
te

s

Ov
er

vo
te

s

County
County

3065934001 868 1,107 119 0
3065934002 1,003 1,217 86 0
3065934003 1,299 1,496 91 0
3065934004 1,425 1,674 166 0
3065934005 1,288 1,534 117 0
3065934006 525 622 48 0
3065934007 1,162 1,504 111 0
3065934008 1,458 1,818 130 0
3065934009 378 610 40 0
3065934010 1,091 1,207 90 0
3065934011 1,457 1,814 91 0
3065934012 1,501 1,776 138 0
3065934013 1,223 1,495 112 0
3065934014 1,138 1,293 103 0
3065934015 710 847 42 0
3065934016 1,424 1,705 122 0
3065934017 1,378 1,674 111 0
3065934018 904 1,115 82 0
3065934019 1,425 1,670 119 0
3065934020 1,653 2,004 133 0
3065934021 615 799 53 0
3065934022 1,078 1,351 92 0
3065934023 1,304 1,711 83 0
3065934024 389 555 19 0
3065934025 1,038 1,436 68 0
3065934026 1,210 1,440 84 0
3065934027 469 604 40 0
3065934028 1,359 1,611 94 0
3065934029 1,330 1,552 112 0

Precinct Sh
er

ri 
M

 W
rig

ht
(R

EP
) 

Ell
en

 A
ng

ele
s

(D
EM

) 

To
tal

 V
ot

es

County
County

3065934001 144 19.23% 605 80.77% 749
3065934002 159 17.34% 758 82.66% 917
3065934003 262 21.69% 946 78.31% 1,208
3065934004 288 22.88% 971 77.12% 1,259
3065934005 255 21.78% 916 78.22% 1,171
3065934006 119 24.95% 358 75.05% 477
3065934007 274 26.07% 777 73.93% 1,051
3065934008 363 27.33% 965 72.67% 1,328
3065934009 111 32.84% 227 67.16% 338
3065934010 374 37.36% 627 62.64% 1,001
3065934011 900 65.89% 466 34.11% 1,366
3065934012 631 46.29% 732 53.71% 1,363
3065934013 386 34.74% 725 65.26% 1,111
3065934014 399 38.55% 636 61.45% 1,035
3065934015 381 57.04% 287 42.96% 668
3065934016 956 73.43% 346 26.57% 1,302
3065934017 585 46.17% 682 53.83% 1,267
3065934018 420 51.09% 402 48.91% 822
3065934019 802 61.41% 504 38.59% 1,306
3065934020 896 58.95% 624 41.05% 1,520
3065934021 332 59.07% 230 40.93% 562
3065934022 560 56.80% 426 43.20% 986
3065934023 813 66.58% 408 33.42% 1,221
3065934024 181 48.92% 189 51.08% 370
3065934025 682 70.31% 288 29.69% 970
3065934026 582 51.69% 544 48.31% 1,126
3065934027 120 27.97% 309 72.03% 429
3065934028 463 36.60% 802 63.40% 1,265
3065934029 484 39.74% 734 60.26% 1,218
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Precinct Un
re

so
lve

d
W

rit
e-

In
County
County

3065934001 0
3065934002 0
3065934003 0
3065934004 0
3065934005 0
3065934006 0
3065934007 0
3065934008 0
3065934009 0
3065934010 0
3065934011 0
3065934012 0
3065934013 0
3065934014 0
3065934015 0
3065934016 0
3065934017 0
3065934018 0
3065934019 0
3065934020 0
3065934021 0
3065934022 0
3065934023 0
3065934024 0
3065934025 0
3065934026 0
3065934027 0
3065934028 0
3065934029 0
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Precinct Tim
es

 C
as
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Re
gis

te
re

d 
Vo

te
rs
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rvo
te

s

Ov
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s

3065934030 1,448 1,743 146 0
3065934031 787 966 70 0
3065934032 1,457 1,809 108 0
3065934033 381 472 30 0

County - Total 36,175 44,231 3,050 0
Cumulative

Cumulative 0 0 0 0
Cumulative - Total 0 0 0 0

County - Total 36,175 44,231 3,050 0

Precinct Sh
er

ri 
M

 W
rig

ht
(R

EP
) 

Ell
en

 A
ng

ele
s

(D
EM

) 

To
tal

 V
ot

es

3065934030 364 27.96% 938 72.04% 1,302
3065934031 227 31.66% 490 68.34% 717
3065934032 692 51.30% 657 48.70% 1,349
3065934033 232 66.10% 119 33.90% 351

County - Total 14,437 43.58% 18,688 56.42% 33,125
Cumulative

Cumulative 0 0 0
Cumulative - Total 0 0 0

County - Total 14,437 43.58% 18,688 56.42% 33,125
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Precinct Un
re

so
lve

d
W

rit
e-
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3065934030 0
3065934031 0
3065934032 0
3065934033 0

County - Total 0
Cumulative

Cumulative 0
Cumulative - Total 0

County - Total 0
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Regent of the University of Colorado - At Large (Vote for  1)   

Precinct Tim
es

 C
as

t

Re
gis

te
re
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rvo
te

s

Ov
er
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te

s

County
County

3065934001 868 1,107 116 0
3065934002 1,003 1,217 136 0
3065934003 1,299 1,496 147 0
3065934004 1,425 1,674 243 0
3065934005 1,288 1,534 163 0
3065934006 525 622 66 0
3065934007 1,162 1,504 158 0
3065934008 1,458 1,818 187 0
3065934009 378 610 48 0
3065934010 1,091 1,207 119 0
3065934011 1,457 1,814 133 0
3065934012 1,501 1,776 180 0
3065934013 1,223 1,495 161 0
3065934014 1,138 1,293 143 1
3065934015 710 847 62 0
3065934016 1,424 1,705 167 0
3065934017 1,378 1,674 165 0
3065934018 904 1,115 104 0
3065934019 1,425 1,670 178 0
3065934020 1,653 2,004 216 0
3065934021 615 799 72 0
3065934022 1,078 1,351 114 0
3065934023 1,304 1,711 118 0
3065934024 389 555 29 0
3065934025 1,038 1,436 85 1
3065934026 1,210 1,440 139 0
3065934027 469 604 53 0
3065934028 1,359 1,611 161 0
3065934029 1,330 1,552 168 1

Precinct Eri
c R

ina
rd

(R
EP

) 

Ell
iot

t H
oo

d
(D

EM
) 

County
County

3065934001 139 18.48% 576 76.60%
3065934002 156 17.99% 673 77.62%
3065934003 240 20.83% 888 77.08%
3065934004 249 21.07% 893 75.55%
3065934005 249 22.13% 837 74.40%
3065934006 116 25.27% 334 72.77%
3065934007 236 23.51% 729 72.61%
3065934008 335 26.36% 870 68.45%
3065934009 94 28.48% 219 66.36%
3065934010 357 36.73% 603 62.04%
3065934011 865 65.33% 429 32.40%
3065934012 586 44.36% 694 52.54%
3065934013 355 33.43% 687 64.69%
3065934014 369 37.12% 601 60.46%
3065934015 361 55.71% 268 41.36%
3065934016 899 71.52% 320 25.46%
3065934017 554 45.67% 620 51.11%
3065934018 412 51.50% 363 45.38%
3065934019 757 60.71% 455 36.49%
3065934020 824 57.34% 562 39.11%
3065934021 317 58.38% 210 38.67%
3065934022 533 55.29% 400 41.49%
3065934023 774 65.26% 377 31.79%
3065934024 169 46.94% 179 49.72%
3065934025 649 68.17% 269 28.26%
3065934026 544 50.79% 498 46.50%
3065934027 113 27.16% 290 69.71%
3065934028 426 35.56% 735 61.35%
3065934029 467 40.22% 666 57.36%
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W
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County
County

3065934001 15 1.99% 22 2.93% 752 0
3065934002 12 1.38% 26 3.00% 867 0
3065934003 6 0.52% 18 1.56% 1,152 0
3065934004 14 1.18% 26 2.20% 1,182 0
3065934005 5 0.44% 34 3.02% 1,125 0
3065934006 4 0.87% 5 1.09% 459 0
3065934007 14 1.39% 25 2.49% 1,004 0
3065934008 18 1.42% 48 3.78% 1,271 0
3065934009 8 2.42% 9 2.73% 330 0
3065934010 5 0.51% 7 0.72% 972 0
3065934011 6 0.45% 24 1.81% 1,324 0
3065934012 12 0.91% 29 2.20% 1,321 0
3065934013 4 0.38% 16 1.51% 1,062 0
3065934014 5 0.50% 19 1.91% 994 0
3065934015 7 1.08% 12 1.85% 648 0
3065934016 12 0.95% 26 2.07% 1,257 0
3065934017 20 1.65% 19 1.57% 1,213 0
3065934018 10 1.25% 15 1.88% 800 0
3065934019 10 0.80% 25 2.00% 1,247 0
3065934020 19 1.32% 32 2.23% 1,437 0
3065934021 7 1.29% 9 1.66% 543 0
3065934022 14 1.45% 17 1.76% 964 0
3065934023 10 0.84% 25 2.11% 1,186 0
3065934024 3 0.83% 9 2.50% 360 0
3065934025 14 1.47% 20 2.10% 952 0
3065934026 6 0.56% 23 2.15% 1,071 0
3065934027 4 0.96% 9 2.16% 416 0
3065934028 8 0.67% 29 2.42% 1,198 0
3065934029 9 0.78% 19 1.64% 1,161 0
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Precinct Tim
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rvo
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s
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3065934030 1,448 1,743 207 0
3065934031 787 966 96 0
3065934032 1,457 1,809 165 0
3065934033 381 472 50 0

County - Total 36,175 44,231 4,349 3
Cumulative

Cumulative 0 0 0 0
Cumulative - Total 0 0 0 0

County - Total 36,175 44,231 4,349 3

Precinct Eri
c R

ina
rd

(R
EP

) 

Ell
iot

t H
oo

d
(D

EM
) 

3065934030 326 26.27% 862 69.46%
3065934031 214 30.97% 456 65.99%
3065934032 659 51.01% 604 46.75%
3065934033 218 65.86% 106 32.02%

County - Total 13,562 42.62% 17,273 54.28%
Cumulative

Cumulative 0 0
Cumulative - Total 0 0

County - Total 13,562 42.62% 17,273 54.28%
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3065934030 18 1.45% 35 2.82% 1,241 0
3065934031 13 1.88% 8 1.16% 691 0
3065934032 14 1.08% 15 1.16% 1,292 0
3065934033 6 1.81% 1 0.30% 331 0

County - Total 332 1.04% 656 2.06% 31,823 0
Cumulative

Cumulative 0 0 0 0
Cumulative - Total 0 0 0 0

County - Total 332 1.04% 656 2.06% 31,823 0
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Regent of the University of Colorado - Congressional District 3 (Vote for  1)   

Precinct Tim
es

 C
as
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gis
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s
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County
County

3065934001 868 1,107 156 0
3065934002 1,003 1,217 131 0
3065934003 1,299 1,496 132 0
3065934004 1,425 1,674 232 0
3065934005 1,288 1,534 154 0
3065934006 525 622 62 0
3065934007 1,162 1,504 166 0
3065934008 1,458 1,818 194 0
3065934009 378 610 51 0
3065934010 1,091 1,207 115 0
3065934011 1,457 1,814 136 0
3065934012 1,501 1,776 161 0
3065934013 1,223 1,495 163 0
3065934014 1,138 1,293 140 1
3065934015 710 847 60 0
3065934016 1,424 1,705 163 0
3065934017 1,378 1,674 159 0
3065934018 904 1,115 100 0
3065934019 1,425 1,670 185 0
3065934020 1,653 2,004 217 0
3065934021 615 799 75 0
3065934022 1,078 1,351 113 0
3065934023 1,304 1,711 118 0
3065934024 389 555 28 0
3065934025 1,038 1,436 85 0
3065934026 1,210 1,440 135 0
3065934027 469 604 54 0
3065934028 1,359 1,611 153 0
3065934029 1,330 1,552 169 0

Precinct Ra
y S

co
tt

(R
EP

) 

Ro
be

rt 
B. 

Lo
ga

n
(D

EM
) 

To
tal

 V
ot

es

County
County

3065934001 132 18.54% 580 81.46% 712
3065934002 159 18.23% 713 81.77% 872
3065934003 236 20.22% 931 79.78% 1,167
3065934004 250 20.96% 943 79.04% 1,193
3065934005 233 20.55% 901 79.45% 1,134
3065934006 111 23.97% 352 76.03% 463
3065934007 244 24.50% 752 75.50% 996
3065934008 336 26.58% 928 73.42% 1,264
3065934009 96 29.36% 231 70.64% 327
3065934010 346 35.45% 630 64.55% 976
3065934011 851 64.42% 470 35.58% 1,321
3065934012 559 41.72% 781 58.28% 1,340
3065934013 344 32.45% 716 67.55% 1,060
3065934014 367 36.81% 630 63.19% 997
3065934015 358 55.08% 292 44.92% 650
3065934016 908 72.01% 353 27.99% 1,261
3065934017 547 44.87% 672 55.13% 1,219
3065934018 403 50.12% 401 49.88% 804
3065934019 741 59.76% 499 40.24% 1,240
3065934020 824 57.38% 612 42.62% 1,436
3065934021 313 57.96% 227 42.04% 540
3065934022 529 54.82% 436 45.18% 965
3065934023 785 66.19% 401 33.81% 1,186
3065934024 169 46.81% 192 53.19% 361
3065934025 668 70.09% 285 29.91% 953
3065934026 550 51.16% 525 48.84% 1,075
3065934027 112 26.99% 303 73.01% 415
3065934028 408 33.83% 798 66.17% 1,206
3065934029 448 38.59% 713 61.41% 1,161
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3065934001 0
3065934002 0
3065934003 0
3065934004 0
3065934005 0
3065934006 0
3065934007 0
3065934008 0
3065934009 0
3065934010 0
3065934011 0
3065934012 0
3065934013 0
3065934014 0
3065934015 0
3065934016 0
3065934017 0
3065934018 0
3065934019 0
3065934020 0
3065934021 0
3065934022 0
3065934023 0
3065934024 0
3065934025 0
3065934026 0
3065934027 0
3065934028 0
3065934029 0
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3065934030 1,448 1,743 201 0
3065934031 787 966 95 0
3065934032 1,457 1,809 164 0
3065934033 381 472 52 0

County - Total 36,175 44,231 4,319 1
Cumulative

Cumulative 0 0 0 0
Cumulative - Total 0 0 0 0

County - Total 36,175 44,231 4,319 1

Precinct Ra
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co
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n
(D
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) 
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3065934030 310 24.86% 937 75.14% 1,247
3065934031 216 31.21% 476 68.79% 692
3065934032 652 50.43% 641 49.57% 1,293
3065934033 212 64.44% 117 35.56% 329

County - Total 13,417 42.12% 18,438 57.88% 31,855
Cumulative

Cumulative 0 0 0
Cumulative - Total 0 0 0

County - Total 13,417 42.12% 18,438 57.88% 31,855
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3065934030 0
3065934031 0
3065934032 0
3065934033 0

County - Total 0
Cumulative

Cumulative 0
Cumulative - Total 0

County - Total 0


